comhairle chontae na mi

meath county council

Member Expense Breakdown - 2024

Member Name
Smith (Amanda)
Smith (Amanda)
Smith (Amanda)
Smith (Amanda)
Smith (Amanda)
Smith (Amanda)

Allowance Type

Training

*Annual Expense

Conference Abroad

**Annual Remuneration

*Local Representation Allowance

Conference Home

Total Gross Figure

Total Gross Figure
€5,428.75
€3,676.44

€718.99
€29,921.36
€5,160.00

€752.46

€45,658.00
*These figures include deductions in accordance with Circular LG 03/2025
** Subject to Taxation
. r MCC Elected Member - Attendance Per
comhairle chontae na mi Member - 2024
meath county council
Member Name Committee Name Attendance Status Total Meetings Attended in Year
Smith (Amanda) Full Council Present 11
Smith (Amanda) MD Ashbourne Present 12
Smith (Amanda) Stat Finance Present 1

Total Meetings Attended in Year
24
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