

Member Name	Allowance Type	Total Gross Figure	
Smith (Amanda)	Training	€5,428.75	
Smith (Amanda)	*Annual Expense €3,676.44		
Smith (Amanda)	Conference Abroad €718.99		
Smith (Amanda)	**Annual Remuneration	€29,921.36	
Smith (Amanda)	*Local Representation Allowance	*Local Representation Allowance €5,160.00	
Smith (Amanda)	Conference Home	€752.46	

Total Gross Figure €45,658.00

*These figures include deductions in accordance with Circular LG 03/2025

** Subject to Taxation



comhairle chontae na mí meath county council

MCC Elected Member - Attendance Per Member - 2024

Member Name	Committee Name	Attendance Status	Total Meetings Attended in Year
Smith (Amanda)	Full Council	Present	11
Smith (Amanda)	MD Ashbourne	Present	12
Smith (Amanda)	Stat Finance	Present	1

Total Meetings Attended in Year 24